
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

StC

52

814

70

59

283

132

779

111

131

28

89

81

300

995

10

88

114

43

238

13

60

538

83

579

258

65

113

68

98

Příjmenní

VLASÁK

KUBA

HAVLÍK

HRUBEŠ

RADOUŠ

STIBOR

KUŽELA

PIMPER

MELICHAR

ŠPARLINEK

BALÁN

ŠTĚPÁNEK

ŽIŽKA

MORAVEC

JAHNA

HORÁK

KALOUS

BRUNOVSKY

KOCOUR

VOSTÁL

PÁNEK

HRDINA

HOLEČEK

ŘEZÁČ

WEHNEL

BRANCUZKY

ŠÍSTEK

BENEŠ

BRADÁČ

Jméno

VÁCLAV

PAVEL

PETR

OTAKAR

MARTIN

MAREK

DAVID

VÁCLAV

PETR

PETR

JIŘÍ

VÍT

JAROSLAV

PETR

PETR

LUKÁŠ

JAN

PAVEL

JAN

JAROSLAV

MARTIN

FRANTIŠEK

MICHAL

DAVID

MARKUS

ZDENEK

VLASTIMIL

JIŘÍ

VLADIMÍR

Hometown

B1

B1

B1

B2

C

B1

B1

A

B2

B2

B2

B2

B1

B2

B2

B2

B2

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

B2

C

C

C

C

Club

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

NBK2

Moto

DUCATI SF 1098S

DUCATI STREETFIGHTER S

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

SUZUKI GSXR 750

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 910R

SUZUKI SV650

KAWASAKI ER6N

APRILIA TUONO 1000

YAMAHA R6 STREERFIGHTER

TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675

SUZUKI SV 650

BMW S1000R

YAMAHA FZ1

DUCATI MONSTER S4R

HONDA HORNET 600

APRILIA TUONO 1000R

APRILIA TUONO

KTM 690 DUKE

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675

SUZUKI SV 650

TRIUMPH SPEED TRIPLE 1050CCM

SUZUKI SV 650

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

APRILIA RS 125

DUCATI MONSTER 900

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675R

DUCATI HYPERMOTARD 1100

SUZUKI GSXR 600

APRILIA TUONO 1000

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

Celk.čas

11:27.433

11:29.570

11:35.744

11:39.179

11:40.267

11:41.418

11:41.555

11:54.032

12:05.754

12:06.046

12:07.354

12:17.816

12:18.323

12:18.340

12:34.044

12:38.959

12:43.767

12:43.884

12:48.268

12:53.613

12:54.568

12:56.382

12:58.874

13:08.317

13:22.527

11:40.552

11:56.460

12:16.368

12:36.573

Dif

2.137

8.311

11.746

12.834

13.985

14.122

26.599

38.321

38.613

39.921

50.383

50.890

50.907

1:06.611

1:11.526

1:16.334

1:16.451

1:20.835

1:26.180

1:27.135

1:28.949

1:31.441

1:40.884

1:55.094

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:52.078

1:52.023

1:53.873

1:54.419

1:53.897

1:54.268

1:54.847

1:56.720

1:58.319

1:54.772

1:58.785

2:00.496

1:59.234

1:59.899

2:01.323

2:03.492

2:00.487

2:04.835

2:04.760

2:06.634

2:03.777

2:04.592

2:05.801

2:07.789

2:11.338

2:15.531

2:20.288

2:22.454

2:28.399

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

2.137

Prům.rychlost

131,969

N.čas kola

1:52.023

Km/h

134,972

Nejlepší kolo

814 - PAVEL KUBA

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 16:54:36
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NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:39

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 16:40



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1VÁCLAV VLASÁK (52)

2OTAKAR HRUBEŠ (59)

3MAREK STIBOR (132)

4PETR HAVLÍK (70)

5PAVEL KUBA (814)

6VÁCLAV PIMPER (111)

7MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

8DAVID KUŽELA (779)

9PETR MELICHAR (131)

10VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK (81)

11PETR MORAVEC (995)

12JIŘÍ BALÁN (89)

13PAVEL BRUNOVSKY (43)

14JAROSLAV ŽIŽKA (300)

15LUKÁŠ HORÁK (88)

16PETR ŠPARLINEK (28)

17PETR JAHNA (10)

18JAROSLAV VOSTÁL (13)

19JAN KOCOUR (238)

20MICHAL HOLEČEK (83)

21MARKUS WEHNEL (258)

22MARTIN PÁNEK (60)

23JAN KALOUS (114)

24FRANTIŠEK HRDINA (538)

25DAVID ŘEZÁČ (579)

26ZDENEK BRANCUZKY (65)

27VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK (113)

28JIŘÍ BENEŠ (68)

29VLADIMÍR BRADÁČ (98)

1

52

59

132

70

814

111

283

779

131

81

995

89

43

300

88

28

10

13

238

83

258

60

114

538

579

65

113

68

98

2

52

59

70

814

283

132

779

111

131

89

81

995

300

28

88

10

43

13

238

60

83

114

538

258

579

65

113

68

98

3

52

59

814

283

70

132

779

111

131

89

81

995

28

300

10

88

43

238

13

83

114

60

538

579

258

65

113

68

98

4

52

814

59

283

70

132

779

111

131

89

28

81

995

300

10

88

43

238

13

114

83

60

538

579

258

65

113

68

98

5

52

814

70

59

132

283

779

111

131

28

89

81

995

300

10

88

43

238

114

13

60

83

538

579

258

65

113

68

98

6

52

814

70

59

283

132

779

111

131

28

89

81

300

995

10

88

114

43

238

13

60

538

83

579

258

Tabulka průjezdů
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Kolo

1

2

3

4

5

6

(28) PETR ŠPARLINEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(89) JIŘÍ BALÁN

1

2

3

4

5

6

(81) VÍT ŠTĚPÁNEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(300) JAROSLAV ŽIŽKA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(995) PETR MORAVEC

1

2

3

4

5

6

(10) PETR JAHNA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(88) LUKÁŠ HORÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(114) JAN KALOUS

1

2

Čas kola

1:59.075

1:59.530

1:58.319

1:59.362

1:59.748

2:01.536

1:58.396

1:57.018

1:54.772

1:58.555

1:59.576

1:58.962

1:58.785

1:58.881

1:59.238

2:02.857

2:00.496

2:00.675

2:00.630

2:02.155

2:01.582

2:00.199

1:59.809

1:59.234

2:02.027

2:02.689

2:00.662

1:59.899

2:01.213

2:02.046

2:05.831

2:03.111

2:01.323

2:02.893

2:04.470

2:06.291

2:05.385

2:04.285

2:03.492

2:04.017

2:08.128

Dif

+0.756

+1.211

+1.043

+1.429

+6.764

+3.624

+2.246

+3.783

+0.791

+0.177

+0.096

+0.453

+2.361

+0.179

+0.134

+1.659

+2.348

+0.965

+0.575

+2.793

+2.790

+0.763

+1.314

+2.147

+4.508

+1.788

+1.570

+3.147

+2.799

+1.893

+0.793

+0.525

+7.641

Denní čas

16:40:49.249

16:42:48.324

16:44:47.854

16:46:46.173

16:48:45.535

16:50:45.283

16:40:55.298

16:42:56.834

16:44:55.230

16:46:52.248

16:48:47.020

16:50:45.575

16:40:51.441

16:42:51.017

16:44:49.979

16:46:48.764

16:48:47.645

16:50:46.883

16:40:50.532

16:42:53.389

16:44:53.885

16:46:54.560

16:48:55.190

16:50:57.345

16:40:55.001

16:42:56.583

16:44:56.782

16:46:56.591

16:48:55.825

16:50:57.852

16:40:51.360

16:42:54.049

16:44:54.711

16:46:54.610

16:48:55.823

16:50:57.869

16:40:55.945

16:43:01.776

16:45:04.887

16:47:06.210

16:49:09.103

16:51:13.573

16:40:55.018

16:43:01.309

16:45:06.694

16:47:10.979

16:49:14.471

16:51:18.488

16:41:02.352

16:43:10.480

Kolo

3

4

5

6

(43) PAVEL BRUNOVSKY

1

2

3

4

5

6

(238) JAN KOCOUR

1

2

3

4

5

6

(13) JAROSLAV VOSTÁL

1

2

3

4

5

6

(60) MARTIN PÁNEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(538) FRANTIŠEK HRDINA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(83) MICHAL HOLEČEK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(579) DAVID ŘEZÁČ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(258) MARKUS WEHNEL

1

2

3

4

Čas kola

2:07.382

2:04.132

2:00.815

2:00.487

2:07.917

2:04.835

2:05.137

2:05.154

2:05.616

2:07.164

2:04.760

2:05.476

2:06.497

2:05.224

2:06.994

2:07.496

2:06.677

2:06.634

2:07.594

2:06.740

2:09.382

2:05.548

2:06.455

2:03.777

2:07.286

2:08.672

2:05.049

2:06.993

2:04.592

2:08.094

2:07.823

2:05.801

2:07.575

2:07.233

2:08.462

2:09.190

2:07.789

2:08.046

2:07.857

2:11.786

2:13.039

2:11.338

Dif

+6.895

+3.645

+0.328

+3.082

+0.302

+0.319

+0.781

+2.404

+0.716

+1.737

+0.464

+0.360

+0.862

+0.043

+0.960

+2.963

+5.605

+1.771

+2.678

+2.694

+4.080

+0.457

+2.401

+2.293

+2.022

+1.774

+1.432

+0.673

+1.401

+0.257

+0.068

+0.448

+1.701

Denní čas

16:45:17.862

16:47:21.994

16:49:22.809

16:51:23.296

16:40:54.754

16:43:02.671

16:45:07.506

16:47:12.643

16:49:17.797

16:51:23.413

16:40:58.676

16:43:05.840

16:45:10.600

16:47:16.076

16:49:22.573

16:51:27.797

16:40:57.747

16:43:04.741

16:45:12.237

16:47:18.914

16:49:25.548

16:51:33.142

16:41:02.195

16:43:08.935

16:45:18.317

16:47:23.865

16:49:30.320

16:51:34.097

16:41:03.319

16:43:10.605

16:45:19.277

16:47:24.326

16:49:31.319

16:51:35.911

16:41:01.877

16:43:09.971

16:45:17.794

16:47:23.595

16:49:31.170

16:51:38.403

16:41:06.502

16:43:14.964

16:45:24.154

16:47:31.943

16:49:39.989

16:51:47.846

16:41:02.090

16:43:13.876

16:45:26.915

16:47:38.253

Kolo

(52) VÁCLAV VLASÁK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(814) PAVEL KUBA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(70) PETR HAVLÍK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(59) OTAKAR HRUBEŠ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ

1

2

3

4

5

6

(132) MAREK STIBOR

1

2

3

4

5

6

(779) DAVID KUŽELA

1

2

3

4

5

6

(111) VÁCLAV PIMPER

1

2

3

4

5

6

(131) PETR MELICHAR

Čas kola

1:52.078

1:53.761

1:54.020

1:56.604

1:52.228

1:54.476

1:54.022

1:52.023

1:52.291

1:54.071

1:54.740

1:55.966

1:53.873

1:54.586

1:54.168

1:55.263

1:54.419

1:54.627

1:57.641

1:55.819

1:54.253

1:54.132

1:53.897

1:58.833

1:55.102

1:57.169

1:54.926

1:54.268

1:56.460

1:56.279

1:55.183

1:54.847

1:54.892

1:56.328

1:55.268

1:57.389

1:56.720

1:56.787

1:58.960

2:00.284

Dif

+1.683

+1.942

+4.526

+0.150

+2.453

+1.999

+0.268

+2.048

+0.867

+2.093

+0.713

+0.295

+0.844

+0.208

+3.222

+1.400

+0.356

+0.235

+4.936

+1.205

+2.901

+0.658

+2.192

+2.011

+0.336

+0.045

+1.481

+0.421

+0.669

+0.067

+2.240

+3.564

Denní čas

16:40:38.271

16:42:30.349

16:44:24.110

16:46:18.130

16:48:14.734

16:50:06.962

16:40:42.216

16:42:36.692

16:44:30.714

16:46:22.737

16:48:15.028

16:50:09.099

16:40:41.940

16:42:36.680

16:44:32.646

16:46:26.519

16:48:21.105

16:50:15.273

16:40:40.939

16:42:36.202

16:44:30.621

16:46:25.248

16:48:22.889

16:50:18.708

16:40:43.579

16:42:37.832

16:44:31.964

16:46:25.861

16:48:24.694

16:50:19.796

16:40:41.845

16:42:39.014

16:44:33.940

16:46:28.208

16:48:24.668

16:50:20.947

16:40:44.566

16:42:39.749

16:44:34.596

16:46:29.488

16:48:25.816

16:50:21.084

16:40:43.421

16:42:40.810

16:44:37.530

16:46:34.317

16:48:33.277

16:50:33.561
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

5

6

(65) ZDENEK BRANCUZKY

1

2

3

4

5

(113) VLASTIMIL ŠÍSTEK

1

2

3

4

5

(68) JIŘÍ BENEŠ

1

2

3

4

5

(98) VLADIMÍR BRADÁČ

1

2

3

4

5

Čas kola

2:12.081

2:11.722

2:15.531

2:17.742

2:17.422

2:22.112

2:20.288

2:20.817

2:21.794

2:22.869

2:26.359

2:24.565

2:25.505

2:22.454

2:28.590

2:28.399

2:30.715

2:30.818

Dif

+0.743

+0.384

+2.211

+1.891

+6.581

+0.529

+1.506

+2.581

+3.905

+2.111

+3.051

+0.191

+2.316

+2.419

Denní čas

16:49:50.334

16:52:02.056

16:41:07.274

16:43:22.805

16:45:40.547

16:47:57.969

16:50:20.081

16:41:10.221

16:43:30.509

16:45:51.326

16:48:13.120

16:50:35.989

16:41:17.014

16:43:43.373

16:46:07.938

16:48:33.443

16:50:55.897

16:41:17.580

16:43:46.170

16:46:14.569

16:48:45.284

16:51:16.102

Vytištěno: 15.9.2015 16:55:10

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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NAKED BIKE

Závod

Závod - start v 16:38:39

Most 4,200 Km

15.9.2015 16:40
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